
Tri-State Conference Fall 2022

Sunday September 25, 2022
Fairfiield Uni. Men at Marist Men Men's Collegiate Division II

USMMA Men at Rensselaer Men
Caldwell Men  - bye William Paterson Uni. USMMA, Kings Point

William Paterson Men  - bye Sun 9/4/22 Open Sun 9/4/22 Open
Sunday October 2, 2022 Sun 9/11/22 Open Sun 9/11/22 Open
Marist Men at USMMA Men Sun 9/18/22 Open Sun 9/18/22 Open

Rensselaer Men at Fairfield Men Sun 9/25/22 Bye Sun 9/25/22 at Rensselaer Poly. Inst. A
William Paterson Men at Montclair Men *1 Sun 10/2/22 at Montclair State w/Hofstra *1 A Sun 10/2/22 Marist College H

Caldwell Men at Fairfield Men *2 Sat 10/8/22 Caldwell University *3 H Sun 10/9/22 Fairfield Uni. XV H
Saturday October 8, 2022 Sun 10/16/22 at Drew University w/MSU *5 A Sun 10/16/22 at Marist College A

Rensselaer Men at Marist Men Sun 10/23/22 at Seton Hall Uni. w/Vassar *6 A Sat 10/22/22 Rensselaer Poly. Inst. H
Caldwell Men at William Paterson Men *3 Sun 10/30/22 at Caldwell University *8 A Sun 10/30/22 at Fairfield Uni. XV A

Sunday October 9, 2022 Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final
Fairfield Men at USMMA Men Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard

Sunday October 16, 2022 Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16 Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16
USMMA Men at Marist Men Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals

Fairfield Men at Rensselaer Men Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final
Caldwell Men at Vassar Men *4 Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final

William Paterson Men at Drew Men *5
Saturday October 22, 2022 Marist College Fairfield Uni. XV

Rensselaer Men at USMMA Men Sun 9/4/22 Open Sun 9/4/22 Open
Sunday October 23, 2022 Sun 9/11/22 Open Sun 9/11/22 Open
Marist Men at Fairfield Men Sun 9/18/22 Open Sun 9/18/22 Open

William Paterson Men at Seton Hall Men *6 Sun 9/25/22 Fairfield Uni. XV H Sun 9/25/22 at Marist College A
Caldwell Men at Montclair Men *7 Sun 10/2/22 at USMMA, Kings Point A Sun 10/2/22 Rensselaer Poly. Inst. *2 H

Sunday October 30, 2022 Sat 10/8/22 Rensselaer Poly. Inst. H Sun 10/9/22 at USMMA, Kings Point A
Marist Men at Rensselaer Men Sun 10/16/22 USMMA, Kings Point H Sun 10/16/22 at Rensselaer Poly. Inst. A

USMMA Men at Fairfield Men Sun 10/23/22 at Fairfield Uni. XV A Sun 10/23/22 Marist College H
William Paterson Men at Caldwell Men *8 Sun 10/30/22 at Rensselaer Poly. Inst. A Sun 10/30/22 USMMA, Kings Point H

Sunday November 6, 2022 Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final
Tri-State Conference Final Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard

with 3rd & 4th place playoff game Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16 Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16
Venue (TBA) Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals

Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final
Saturday November 12, 2022 Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final

NCR Playoffs - Wildcard
Rensselaer Poly. Inst. Caldwell Uni.

Saturday Nov 19 - Sunday Nov 20, 2022 Sun 9/4/22 Open Sun 9/4/22 Open
NCR DII Regional Playoffs Sun 9/11/22 Open Sun 9/11/22 Open

Sun 9/18/22 Open Sun 9/18/22 Open
Friday Dec 2 - Sunday Dec 4, 2022 Sun 9/25/22 USMMA, Kings Point H Sun 9/25/22 Bye

NCR DII Semifinals Sun 10/2/22 at Fairfield Uni. XV *2 A Sun 10/2/22 at Fairfield Uni. w/Rensselaer A
NCR DII Final Sat 10/8/22 at Marist College A Sat 10/8/22 at William Paterson Uni. *3 A

*1 WPU Men play MSU/Hofstra 7s, 10s or 12s Sun 10/16/22 Fairfield Uni. XV H Sun 10/16/22 at Vassar College w/Hofstra *4 A
*2 Caldwell play Fairfield/Marist 7s, 10s, or 12s Sat 10/22/22 at USMMA, Kings Point A Sun 10/23/22 at Montclair State w/New Paltz *7 A
*3 & *8 WPU v Caldwell 7s, 10s or 12s Sun 10/30/22 Marist College H Sun 10/30/22 William Paterson Uni. *8 H
*4 Caldwell play Vassar/Hofstra 7s, 10s or 12s Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final Sun 11/6/22 Conference Final
*5 WPU play Drew/MSU 7s, 10s or 12s Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard Sat 11/12/22 NCR Wildcard
*6 WPU play Seton Hall/Vassar 7s, 10s or 12s Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16 Sat 11/19/22 NCR Rd of 16
*7 Caldwell play MSU/New Paltz 7s, 10s or 12s Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals Sun 11/20/22 NCR Quarterfinals

Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final Sat 12/3/22 NCR Semi-Final
Please accommodate WPU and Caldwell with 7s, 10s, Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final Sun 12/4/22 NCR Final
12s or B-side game.


